Petersen International Underwriters

Special Milestone for Petersen International Underwriters

Valencia, CA, October 5, 2016 (Newswire.com) - Petersen International Underwriters is proud to announce the commencement of its 35th anniversary as a Coverholder at Lloyd's of London.

Almost four decades ago, Petersen International was graciously granted the title of Coverholder, giving them the "power of the pen" to underwrite and bind insurance on the behalf of those at Lloyd's. They are currently the largest personal accident Coverholder at Lloyd's in the United States.



To this day, the corporate goals remain what they were 35 years ago – to spread the word about the incredible importance of disability insurance so that every working American is financially protected in case they were to become sick or injured and unable to earn a living. Petersen International continues to adhere to founder W. Harold Petersen's ideals by providing disability insurance to those who aren't able to successfully attain sufficient DI coverage through the traditional U.S. market.

Petersen International looks forward to another 35 years as a member of Lloyd's distinguished family.

Petersen International Underwriters specializes in unique disability insurance platforms for high-networth individuals, small businesses and large corporations. They can be reached at (800) 345-8816 or at piu@piu.org and on the web at www.piu.org.

Source: Petersen International Underwriters

Original Source: www.newswire.com